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EE. II B / 2013/ B.Arch 
 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
 

, 

Syndicate – in – Circulation 
 

 
 The Provisional results of S5 B.Arch (2008 Scheme) Degree Examinations (Regular and 

Supplementary) held in October 2012 as declared by the Board of Examiners are given below:- 

 

 
Sl.No. Name of Examination No: of 

Candidates 
appeared 

No: of 
passed 

Percentage 
of pass 

1 
S5 B.Arch Degree  October 2012 

(Regular and Supplementary)  
147 116 78.91% 

 
  
 

The results may be approved.  It is proposed to publish the results on    25.05.2013 
 
 

 
 
 
 
                        CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS  
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                                                                                         Not to be Published before 25.05.2013   

 
 

              
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
 
 

NOTIFICATION 
 
 
 

The following are the Provisional lists of Register Numbers of successful candidates at the 

S5 (Regular and Supplementary)  (2008 Scheme) B.Arch Degree Examinations held in October 

2012.   The marklists of the candidates in respect of whose registration there are defects to be 

rectified will not be sent though their results are released provisionally.  The remaining marklists 

will be sent to the centers of Examination on or before 10.06.2013.  Applications for scrutiny and 

revaluation should reach this office on or before 21.06.2013. 

 

 

 

                         
                                                                                                                                               
                                                                              CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
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RESULT OF THE S5  B.ARCH DEGREE (2008 SCHEME) OCTOBER 2012  
EXAMINATIONS (REGULAR AND SUPPLEMENTARY) 

 
 
Centre: College of Engineering, Thiruvananthapuram. 
 

Subjects: 

      A. Architectural Design III 
      B.  B M C IV 
      C.  History of Architecture IV 
      D.  Building Services: Water Supply and Sanitary Engineering 
      E.   Structural Mechanics IV 
      F.   Landscape Architecture 
      G.  Environmental Design II 
      H.  Humanities 
 

Whole Pass Reg. Nos.  301 02 03 04 05 06 08 09 11 12 13
 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 23 24 25 26
 27 28 29 30 31 34 35 36 37 38 39 
 

Passed in Groups  
Reg. No. Groups 

307 ABCFGH 

310 ABCGH 

322 ABCEFGH 

332 ABDEFGH 

333 ABDFGH 

340 D 

341 D 

 
Centre: T.K.M College of Engineering,  Kollam. 
 
Whole Pass Reg. Nos.  351 53 54 55 56 57 58 60 61 62 65

 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 77 79

 80 81 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92

 93 94 95 

Passed in Groups  
Reg. No. Groups 

352 ABCDFGH 

359 ABCEFGH 

363 ABCEFGH 
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364 ABCEFGH 

376 ABCEFGH 

378 ABCEFGH 

382 ABCDEGH 

396 E 

397 CE 

398 G 

399 E 

400 DE 

401 C 

402 E 

403 C 

404 E 

405 E 

406 DE 

407 C 

408 B 

409 E 

410 E 

411 E 

414 E 

415 E 

416 E 

417 E 
    
 
Centre: Bishop Jerome Institute,  Kollam. 
 
Whole Pass Reg. Nos.  451 53 54 55 57 58 59 63 64 65 68

 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 79 80 81 82

 83 84 85 86 87 
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Passed in Groups  

Reg. No. Groups 

450 ABCEFGH 

452 ABCEFGH 

456 ABCEFGH 

460 ABCEFGH 

461 ABDEFGH 

462 ABCEFGH 

466 ABEFGH 

467 ABCEFGH 

477 ABCEFGH 

478 ABCEFGH 

 
 
 
 
 
 
                                       CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 
Ctp/gr/1 


