EE. II B / 2013/ B.Arch

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

Syndicate - in - Circulation

The Provisional results of S5 B.Arch (2008 Scheme) Degree Examinations (Regular and Supplementary) held in October 2012 as declared by the Board of Examiners are given below:-

Sl.No.	Name of Examination	No: of Candidates appeared	No: of passed	Percentage of pass
1	S5 B.Arch Degree October 2012	147	116	78.91%
	(Regular and Supplementary)			

The results may be approved. It is proposed to publish the results on **25.05.2013**

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Not to be Published before 25.05.2013



UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

NOTIFICATION

The following are the Provisional lists of Register Numbers of successful candidates at the S5 (Regular and Supplementary) (2008 Scheme) B.Arch Degree Examinations held in October 2012. The marklists of the candidates in respect of whose registration there are defects to be rectified will not be sent though their results are released provisionally. The remaining marklists will be sent to the centers of Examination on or before 10.06.2013. Applications for scrutiny and revaluation should reach this office on or before 21.06.2013.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

RESULT OF THE S5 B.ARCH DEGREE (2008 SCHEME) OCTOBER 2012 EXAMINATIONS (REGULAR AND SUPPLEMENTARY)

Centre: College of Engineering, Thiruvananthapuram.

Subjects:

- A. Architectural Design III
- B. B M C IV
- C. History of Architecture IV
- D. Building Services: Water Supply and Sanitary Engineering
- E. Structural Mechanics IV
- F. Landscape Architecture
- G. Environmental Design II
- H. Humanities

Whole Pass Reg. No	s. 301	02	03	04	05	06	08	09	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31	34	35	36	37	38	39	

Passed in Groups

Reg. No.	Groups
307	ABCFGH
310	ABCGH
322	ABCEFGH
332	ABDEFGH
333	ABDFGH
340	D
341	D

Centre: T.K.M College of Engineering, Kollam.

Whole Pass Reg.	Nos. 351	53	54	55	56	57	58	60	61	62	65
66	67	68	69	70	71	72	73	74	75	77	79
80	81	83	84	85	86	87	88	89	90	91	92
93	94	95									

Passed in Groups

Reg. No.	Groups
352	ABCDFGH
359	ABCEFGH
363	ABCEFGH

364	ABCEFGH
376	ABCEFGH
378	ABCEFGH
382	ABCDEGH
396	Е
397	СЕ
398	G
399	Е
400	DE
401	С
402	Е
403	С
404	Е
405	Е
406	DE
407	С
408	В
409	Е
410	Е
411	Е
414	Е
415	Е
416	Е
417	Е

Centre: Bishop Jerome Institute, Kollam.

Whole Pass R	leg. Nos	s. 451	53	54	55	57	58	59	63	64	65	68
6	59	70	71	72	73	74	75	76	79	80	81	82
8	33	84	85	86	87							

P	assed	in	Groups

Reg. No.	Groups
450	ABCEFGH
452	ABCEFGH
456	ABCEFGH
460	ABCEFGH
461	ABDEFGH
462	ABCEFGH
466	ABEFGH
467	ABCEFGH
477	ABCEFGH
478	ABCEFGH

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Ctp/gr/1